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Classement cible Jeunesse 2025

NOM
MOLL
ROUX
DOUDIN
EGLI
RAPIN
SCHNEIDER
RAPIN
MEYSTRE
BADOUX
EGLI
OLMOS
SCHNEIDER
EGLI
DOUDIN
SPAETIG
RAPIN
VONNEZ
BUACHE
LAMBELET
RAPIN

Challenge Laurent Fivaz

PRENOM
Noémie
Loic
Teo
Coralie
Gaétan
Mathéo
Thibaud
Lucien
Arnaud
Marine
Baptiste
Nora
Tom
Sven
Elsa
Ethane
Nolan
Romain
Erin

Louis

7

ANNEE
2009
2008
2005
2009
2006
2008
2007
2006
2007
2009
2005
2008
2006
2007
2005
2005
2008
2009
2009
2009

POINTS
91
77
74
73
70
69
67
67
65
65
64
62
61
60
58
54
51
50
44
22

04.05.25

REMARQUE
Roi
Médaille J
Médaille J
Médaille J
Médaille J

13:44
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